

KAWASAKI ZX-25R SILENCER BRACKET SET FOR R-77S

Be sure to read the instruction carefully before starting the work. It is necessary to follow the contents to install Yoshimura product.

Product information



CAUTION Before beginning installation, let motorcycle cool down.

CAUTION During the work, be careful not to damage each parts.

CAUTION Torque specification must be followed. If neglected, it may cause bolt and nut to fell off and damage to Yoshimura exhaust and motorcycle.

1. Product Information:

| | | | |
|-------------|--|---------------|-----------------|
| Description | KAWASAKI ZX-25R Silencer Bracket Set For R-77S | Application | KAWASAKI ZX-25R |
| Part Number | 194-238-0020 | Main Material | Aluminum |

2. Contents:

| No. | Descriptions | Part No. | Q'ty | No. | Descriptions | Part No. | Q'ty |
|-----|-------------------|--------------|------|-----|----------------|--------------|------|
| 1 | Silencer Bracket | 161-238-0210 | 1 | 5 | Washer M8x26 | 812-108-2600 | 3 |
| 2 | Button Bolt M8x25 | 803-208-5025 | 2 | 6 | Grommet Rubber | 553-565-0000 | 1 |
| 3 | Cap Bolt M8x30 | 800-208-5030 | 1 | 7 | Grommet Spacer | 850-208-1212 | 1 |
| 4 | Washer M8x16 | 812-108-1612 | 2 | 8 | Flange Nut M8 | 823-008-1250 | 1 |

3. Applicable Product :

- FULL SYSTEM R-77S : STREET SPORTS / Part No. 180-238-51xx
- FULL SYSTEM R-77S : JMCA APPROVED / Part No. 110-238-51xx
- FULL SYSTEM TITANIUM R-77S : JMCA APPROVED / Part No. 110-238-81xx

Parts Diagram

